
Š. č. Meno Kateg. Klub Rok Čas

55 Dušan Sláma dorastenci Košický trojkráľový beh  1998 21:56

49 Michal Lami A Košický trojkráľový beh  1986 22:16

4 Tomáš Mušinský A Košický trojkráľový beh  22:42

20 Štefan Rácz B KOB Kysak 1961 23:19

53 Dušan Kozel A Kriwo team Jantex Humenné 1983 24:17

1 Tomáš Kamas A  ŠKP Spišská Nová Ves 1976 24:32

48 Matúš Hájnik A Kriwo team Jantex Humenné 1989 25:12

40 Adam Tysz A Košický trojkráľový beh  1987 25:54

56 Jánoš Bogár B Forro 1964 26:11

8 Milan Dudra B KOB SOKOL Kysak 1972 26:28

17 Jozef Varga B Maras team 1972 26:37

46 Štefan Sulák A Kriwo team Jantex Humenné 1988 28:19

14 Milan Šoltýs B Batizovce  1972 28:21

43 Marek Čebra B Prešov 1971 28:33

39 Dávid Ugray juniori Košický trojkráľový beh  1996 29:17

44 Jana Macinská C Košický trojkráľový beh  1986 29:27

21 Valér Franko B KOB Kysak 1966 29:28

16 Vladimír Kakalejčík B Gelnica 1966 29:36

34 Michal Kurák dorastenci Košický trojkráľový beh  2001 29:47

54 Tomáš Bábela A Košice 1979 30:02

58 Matúš Porubčan A KOB SOKOL Kysak 1989 30:58

11 Marcel Bodnar B Kosice 1970 31:10

33 Zdenko Falat dorastenci Košice 1998 31:17

15 Elo Kulík B Kosice 1973 31:27

2 Dominik Semančík A Kysak team ŽSR 1992 31:37

36 Michal Baran juniori  Active Life 1997 31:48

50 Martin Sokol B Karate Union Košice 1960 32:01

26 Beáta Seligová C Metropol Košice 1980 32:26

5 Peter Dzurňák A Gelnica 1982 32:28

19 Jozef Urban B Harichovce 1969 32:30

29 Danica Božová D Svit 1963 32:33

37 Zlaťa Semanová D BK Furča Košice 1958 34:12

42 Michal Husár A Markušovce 1990 34:39

57 Ildikó Varga D Forro 1960 34:48

23 Kristína Krajčíková C Košický trojkráľový beh  1992 34:55

18 Milan Kurák B Košický trojkráľový beh  1968 35:05

52 Erik Riedl A MO Košice 1975 35:34

10 Ľudovít Pavela A Kysak   35:39

30 Martina Štrompfová D Gelnica 1972 35:47

45 Danka Balogová C Nezmrzliaci Humenné 1990 35:49

38 Imrich Mihok B BK Furča Košice 1954 36:18

31 Alžbeta Tiszová D Tube City IMS Košice 1957 36:23
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24 Ewa Jablonska C Skarby 1986 37:32

7 Martin Červeňák A Košice 1985 37:46

28 Iveta Urbanova C Košice 1986 37:51

47 Rudolf Žilinský A Skarby 1987 38:29

13 Štefan Žugec B Batizovce  1960 38:35

6 Jan Varga A Košice 1982 39:38

35 Slavomír Harčár juniori  Active Life 1997 40:02

27 Anna Vargova C Košice 1985 40:12

32 Denis Brinzík dorastenci  Active Life 1998 40:35

51 Ela Štrompfová C MO Košice 1992 42:47

25 Erika Dzurňáková C Gelnica 1984 43:20



Š. č. Meno Kateg. Klub Rok Čas

49 Michal Lami A Košický trojkráľový beh 1986 22:16

4 Tomáš Mušinský A Košický trojkráľový beh 22:42

53 Dušan Kozel A Kriwo team Jantex Humenné 1983 24:17

1 Tomáš Kamas A  ŠKP Spišská Nová Ves 1976 24:32

48 Matúš Hájnik A Kriwo team Jantex Humenné 1989 25:12

40 Adam Tysz A Košický trojkráľový beh 1987 25:54

46 Štefan Sulák A Kriwo team Jantex Humenné 1988 28:19

54 Tomáš Bábela A Košice 1979 30:02

58 Matúš Porubčan A KOB SOKOL Kysak 1989 30:58

2 Dominik Semančík A Kysak team ŽSR 1992 31:37

5 Peter Dzurňák A Gelnica 1982 32:28

42 Michal Husár A Markušovce 1990 34:39

52 Erik Riedl A MO Košice 1975 35:34

10 Ľudovít Pavela A Kysak  35:39

7 Martin Červeňák A Košice 1985 37:46

47 Rudolf Žilinský A Skarby 1987 38:29

6 Jan Varga A Košice 1982 39:38
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Š. č. Meno Kateg. Klub Rok Čas

20 Štefan Rácz B KOB Kysak 1961 23:19

56 Jánoš Bogár B Forro 1964 26:11

8 Milan Dudra B KOB SOKOL Kysak 1972 26:28

17 Jozef Varga B Maras team 1972 26:37

14 Milan Šoltýs B Batizovce 1972 28:21

43 Marek Čebra B Prešov 1971 28:33

21 Valér Franko B KOB Kysak 1966 29:28

16 Vladimír Kakalejčík B Gelnica 1966 29:36

11 Marcel Bodnar B Kosice 1970 31:10

15 Elo Kulík B Kosice 1973 31:27

50 Martin Sokol B Karate Union Košice 1960 32:01

19 Jozef Urban B Harichovce 1969 32:30

18 Milan Kurák B Košický trojkráľový beh 1968 35:05

38 Imrich Mihok B BK Furča Košice 1954 36:18

13 Štefan Žugec B Batizovce 1960 38:35
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44 Jana Macinská C Košický trojkráľový beh 1986 29:27

26 Beáta Seligová C Metropol Košice 1980 32:26

23 Kristína Krajčíková C Košický trojkráľový beh 1992 34:55

45 Danka Balogová C Nezmrzliaci Humenné 1990 35:49

24 Ewa Jablonska C Skarby 1986 37:32

28 Iveta Urbanova C Košice 1986 37:51

27 Anna Vargova C Košice 1985 40:12

51 Ela Štrompfová C MO Košice 1992 42:47

25 Erika Dzurňáková C Gelnica 1984 43:20
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29 Danica Božová D Svit 1963 32:33

37 Zlaťa Semanová D BK Furča Košice 1958 34:12

57 Ildikó Varga D Forro 1960 34:48

30 Martina Štrompfová D Gelnica 1972 35:47

31 Alžbeta Tiszová D Tube City IMS Košice 1957 36:23
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Š. č. Meno Kateg. Klub Rok Čas

55 Dušan Sláma dorastenci Košický trojkráľový beh  1998 21:56

34 Michal Kurák dorastenci Košický trojkráľový beh  2001 29:47

33 Zdenko Falat dorastenci Košice 1998 31:17

32 Denis Brinzík dorastenci  Active Life 1998 40:35
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39 Dávid Ugray juniori Košický trojkráľový beh  1996 29:17

36 Michal Baran juniori  Active Life 1997 31:48

35 Slavomír Harčár juniori  Active Life 1997 40:02
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